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Results
T03 - 60 U9 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 10:50
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Round 1: Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: -0.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 328 Leonie Stoker Livingston AC U9G 1 6 11.10
2 331 Blair Milne Livingston AC U9B 1 2 12.21
3 323 Jessica Bell Livingston AC U9G 2 3 12.67
4 326 Abigail Lock Livingston AC U9G 3 4 13.31
5 325 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 4 5 14.18 PB

Round 1: Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: -1.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 327 Lily Morrison Livingston AC U9G 1 4 10.97 PB
2 330 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 1 3 11.00 PB
3 324 Emily Craig Livingston AC U9G 2 7 11.22 PB
4 322 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston AC U9G 3 5 11.26 PB
5 332 Flynn Murdoch Livingston AC U9B 2 2 11.30 PB
6 329 Lily Ward Livingston AC U9G 4 6 11.71 PB
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Summary of Round 1
T03 - 60 U9 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 10:53
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
1 327 Lily Morrison U9G 1 Livingston AC 10.97 2:4
2 330 Struan McNae U9B 1 Livingston AC 11.00 2:3
3 328 Leonie Stoker U9G 2 Livingston AC 11.10 1:6
4 324 Emily Craig U9G 3 Livingston AC 11.22 2:7
5 322 Grace Antwi-Baafi U9G 4 Livingston AC 11.26 2:5
6 332 Flynn Murdoch U9B 2 Livingston AC 11.30 2:2
7 329 Lily Ward U9G 5 Livingston AC 11.71 2:6
8 331 Blair Milne U9B 3 Livingston AC 12.21 1:2
9 323 Jessica Bell U9G 6 Livingston AC 12.67 1:3
10 326 Abigail Lock U9G 7 Livingston AC 13.31 1:4
11 325 Emily Howitt U9G 8 Livingston AC 14.18 1:5
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Results
T03 - 60 U9 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 12:10
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Round 2: Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +2.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 329 Lily Ward Livingston AC U9G 1 3 11.46 PB
2 331 Blair Milne Livingston AC U9B 1 5 11.59
3 323 Jessica Bell Livingston AC U9G 2 4 12.45
4 326 Abigail Lock Livingston AC U9G 3 2 13.34
5 325 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 4 6 13.80 PB

Round 2: Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: +0.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 327 Lily Morrison Livingston AC U9G 1 3 10.61 PB
2 330 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 1 5 10.70 PB
3 328 Leonie Stoker Livingston AC U9G 2 4 10.78
4 324 Emily Craig Livingston AC U9G 3 6 11.11 PB
5 332 Flynn Murdoch Livingston AC U9B 2 7 11.16 PB
6 322 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston AC U9G 4 2 11.53
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Summary of Round 2
T03 - 60 U9 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 12:13
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
1 327 Lily Morrison U9G 1 Livingston AC 10.61 2:3
2 330 Struan McNae U9B 1 Livingston AC 10.70 2:5
3 328 Leonie Stoker U9G 2 Livingston AC 10.78 2:4
4 324 Emily Craig U9G 3 Livingston AC 11.11 2:6
5 332 Flynn Murdoch U9B 2 Livingston AC 11.16 2:7
6 329 Lily Ward U9G 4 Livingston AC 11.46 1:3
7 322 Grace Antwi-Baafi U9G 5 Livingston AC 11.53 2:2
8 331 Blair Milne U9B 3 Livingston AC 11.59 1:5
9 323 Jessica Bell U9G 6 Livingston AC 12.45 1:4
10 326 Abigail Lock U9G 7 Livingston AC 13.34 1:2
11 325 Emily Howitt U9G 8 Livingston AC 13.80 1:6
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Results
T04 - 80 U11 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 11:00

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: +0.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 340 William Allan Livingston AC U11B 1 6 13.51
2 345 Struan Hunter Livingston AC U11B 2 5 14.55
3 339 Aria Watson Livingston AC U11G 1 4 15.22
4 342 Brodie Donnelly Livingston AC U11B 3 7 16.04
5 350 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U11B 4 3 18.04

344 Henry Greer Livingston AC U11B 2 DNS

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: -0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 336 Olivia Ogoyi Livingston AC U11G 1 3 13.15
2 335 Lily Nicholson Livingston AC U11G 2 2 13.49
3 337 Emily Patterson Livingston AC U11G 3 5 13.75
4 338 Lilly Jacewicz Livingston AC U11G 4 7 14.37
5 348 Rory Millar Livingston AC U11B 1 1 14.92
6 343 Jake Evenden Livingston AC U11B 2 6 15.89
7 347 Josh Mcgee Livingston AC U11B 3 4 17.30

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +0.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 334 Reesa Moran Livingston AC U11G 1 7 13.57
2 333 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston AC U11G 2 4 14.04 PB
3 384 Livini Suriyaarachchi Livingston AC U11G 3 5 14.15 PB
4 349 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 1 3 14.25 PB
5 341 Rory Craig Livingston AC U11B 2 1 14.45
6 351 Zac Pratt Livingston AC U11B 3 6 15.98

346 Ruaridh Laing Livingston AC U11B 2 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
T04 - 80 U11 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 11:06
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 336 Olivia Ogoyi U11G 1 Livingston AC 13.15 2:3
2 335 Lily Nicholson U11G 2 Livingston AC 13.49 2:2
3 340 William Allan U11B 1 Livingston AC 13.51 1:6
4 334 Reesa Moran U11G 3 Livingston AC 13.57 3:7
5 337 Emily Patterson U11G 4 Livingston AC 13.75 2:5
6 333 Elloise Mcgregor U11G 5 Livingston AC 14.04 3:4
7 384 Livini Suriyaarachchi U11G 6 Livingston AC 14.15 3:5
8 349 Oliver More U11B 2 Livingston AC 14.25 3:3
9 338 Lilly Jacewicz U11G 7 Livingston AC 14.37 2:7
10 341 Rory Craig U11B 3 Livingston AC 14.45 3:1
11 345 Struan Hunter U11B 4 Livingston AC 14.55 1:5
12 348 Rory Millar U11B 5 Livingston AC 14.92 2:1
13 339 Aria Watson U11G 8 Livingston AC 15.22 1:4
14 343 Jake Evenden U11B 6 Livingston AC 15.89 2:6
15 351 Zac Pratt U11B 7 Livingston AC 15.98 3:6
16 342 Brodie Donnelly U11B 8 Livingston AC 16.04 1:7
17 347 Josh Mcgee U11B 9 Livingston AC 17.30 2:4
18 350 Benjamin Neilson U11B 10 Livingston AC 18.04 1:3
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Results
T01 - 100 U15 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 10:20

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: -0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 367 Savannah Bethell Livingston AC U15G 1 7 14.44 (.432)
2 370 Cayla Coulter Livingston AC U15G 2 6 14.44 (.435)
3 378 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U15G 3 5 15.03 PB
4 369 Freya Cooper Livingston AC U15G 4 2 15.76
5 372 Olivia Foster Livingston AC U15G 5 3 15.97
6 380 Alfie Burton Livingston AC U15B 1 4 16.08

377 Isla Simpson Livingston AC U15G 1 DNS

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: -0.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 383 Sam Spence Livingston AC U15B 1 2 13.36 PB
2 379 Chloe Zelazny Livingston AC U15G 1 4 13.70 PB
3 371 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 2 5 13.71 PB
4 374 Bella Norman Livingston AC U15G 3 3 13.88
5 381 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U15B 2 7 14.69 PB
6 366 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 4 6 14.79 PB
7 373 Freya McMartin Livingston AC U15G 5 1 15.09 PB
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Summary of Round 1
T01 - 100 U15 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 10:23
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 383 Sam Spence U15B 1 Livingston AC 13.36 2:2
2 379 Chloe Zelazny U15G 1 Livingston AC 13.70 2:4
3 371 Honor Ford U15G 2 Livingston AC 13.71 2:5
4 374 Bella Norman U15G 3 Livingston AC 13.88 2:3
5 367 Savannah Bethell U15G 4 Livingston AC 14.44 1:7
6 370 Cayla Coulter U15G 5 Livingston AC 14.44 1:6
7 381 Joshua Neilson U15B 2 Livingston AC 14.69 2:7
8 366 Kitan Aremu U15G 6 Livingston AC 14.79 2:6
9 378 Lucy Spinks U15G 7 Livingston AC 15.03 1:5
10 373 Freya McMartin U15G 8 Livingston AC 15.09 2:1
11 369 Freya Cooper U15G 9 Livingston AC 15.76 1:2
12 372 Olivia Foster U15G 10 Livingston AC 15.97 1:3
13 380 Alfie Burton U15B 3 Livingston AC 16.08 1:4
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Results
T07 - 100 U13 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 10:30

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: -0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 356 Lucy Maitland Livingston AC U13G 1 5 15.75
2 357 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U13G 2 4 16.16 PB
3 365 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U13B 1 2 16.78
4 362 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U13B 2 3 17.09 PB
5 360 Dylan Hardacre Livingston AC U13B 3 6 24.15

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: -1.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 359 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 1 4 15.06 PB
2 355 Mirren Harvie Livingston AC U13G 2 3 15.64 PB
3 354 Mollie Dyer Livingston AC U13G 3 6 15.93 PB
4 358 Isla Murray Livingston AC U13G 4 5 15.94 PB
5 364 Connor Smyth Livingston AC U13B 1 2 17.61 =PB
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Summary of Round 1
T07 - 100 U13 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 10:33
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 359 Emily Neville U13G 1 Livingston AC 15.06 2:4
2 355 Mirren Harvie U13G 2 Livingston AC 15.64 2:3
3 356 Lucy Maitland U13G 3 Livingston AC 15.75 1:5
4 354 Mollie Dyer U13G 4 Livingston AC 15.93 2:6
5 358 Isla Murray U13G 5 Livingston AC 15.94 2:5
6 357 Emily McCulloch U13G 6 Livingston AC 16.16 1:4
7 365 Mylo Wright U13B 1 Livingston AC 16.78 1:2
8 362 Mason Robertson U13B 2 Livingston AC 17.09 1:3
9 364 Connor Smyth U13B 3 Livingston AC 17.61 2:2
10 360 Dylan Hardacre U13B 4 Livingston AC 24.15 1:6
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Results
T06 - 150 U11 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 11:40

Race 1 of 4
Wind speed: +0.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 345 Struan Hunter Livingston AC U11B 1 4 28.09
2 342 Brodie Donnelly Livingston AC U11B 2 3 31.16
3 343 Jake Evenden Livingston AC U11B 3 6 34.12
4 347 Josh Mcgee Livingston AC U11B 4 5 34.75

Race 2 of 4
Wind speed: 1.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 336 Olivia Ogoyi Livingston AC U11G 1 2 25.62
2 334 Reesa Moran Livingston AC U11G 2 6 26.17
3 335 Lily Nicholson Livingston AC U11G 3 4 26.29
4 338 Lilly Jacewicz Livingston AC U11G 4 3 27.49 (.481)
5 348 Rory Millar Livingston AC U11B 1 5 27.49 (.484)

Race 3 of 4
Wind speed: +1.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 340 William Allan Livingston AC U11B 1 3 24.52
2 337 Emily Patterson Livingston AC U11G 1 4 25.96
3 339 Aria Watson Livingston AC U11G 2 6 30.33
4 350 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U11B 2 2 34.31

344 Henry Greer Livingston AC U11B 5 DNS

Race 4 of 4
Wind speed: 2.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 333 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston AC U11G 1 4 26.50 PB
2 384 Livini Suriyaarachchi Livingston AC U11G 2 3 27.22 PB
3 349 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 1 5 27.41 PB
4 341 Rory Craig Livingston AC U11B 2 6 27.43 PB
5 351 Zac Pratt Livingston AC U11B 3 2 31.38



www.opentrack.run

Page 13 of 34Printed on Sat, 12-Apr-2025 21:26:59, Europe/London

Summary of Round 1
T06 - 150 U11 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 11:49
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 340 William Allan U11B 1 Livingston AC 24.52 3:3
2 336 Olivia Ogoyi U11G 1 Livingston AC 25.62 2:2
3 337 Emily Patterson U11G 2 Livingston AC 25.96 3:4
4 334 Reesa Moran U11G 3 Livingston AC 26.17 2:6
5 335 Lily Nicholson U11G 4 Livingston AC 26.29 2:4
6 333 Elloise Mcgregor U11G 5 Livingston AC 26.50 4:4
7 384 Livini Suriyaarachchi U11G 6 Livingston AC 27.22 4:3
8 349 Oliver More U11B 2 Livingston AC 27.41 4:5
9 341 Rory Craig U11B 3 Livingston AC 27.43 4:6
10 338 Lilly Jacewicz U11G 7 Livingston AC 27.49 2:3
11 348 Rory Millar U11B 4 Livingston AC 27.49 2:5
12 345 Struan Hunter U11B 5 Livingston AC 28.09 1:4
13 339 Aria Watson U11G 8 Livingston AC 30.33 3:6
14 342 Brodie Donnelly U11B 6 Livingston AC 31.16 1:3
15 351 Zac Pratt U11B 7 Livingston AC 31.38 4:2
16 343 Jake Evenden U11B 8 Livingston AC 34.12 1:6
17 350 Benjamin Neilson U11B 9 Livingston AC 34.31 3:2
18 347 Josh Mcgee U11B 10 Livingston AC 34.75 1:5
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Results
T05 - 200 U15 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 11:20

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -0.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 370 Cayla Coulter Livingston AC U15G 1 5 30.08
2 380 Alfie Burton Livingston AC U15B 1 3 31.99
3 369 Freya Cooper Livingston AC U15G 2 4 32.82
4 377 Isla Simpson Livingston AC U15G 3 6 33.13

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: +0.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 367 Savannah Bethell Livingston AC U15G 1 6 29.37
2 381 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U15B 1 5 30.41 PB
3 366 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 2 3 30.80 PB
4 372 Olivia Foster Livingston AC U15G 3 4 33.07 PB

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 383 Sam Spence Livingston AC U15B 1 2 27.82 PB
2 371 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 1 3 28.06
3 374 Bella Norman Livingston AC U15G 2 5 28.20 PB
4 379 Chloe Zelazny Livingston AC U15G 3 4 29.21 SB
5 378 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U15G 4 6 30.92 PB
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Summary of Round 1
T05 - 200 U15 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 11:26
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 383 Sam Spence U15B 1 Livingston AC 27.82 3:2
2 371 Honor Ford U15G 1 Livingston AC 28.06 3:3
3 374 Bella Norman U15G 2 Livingston AC 28.20 3:5
4 379 Chloe Zelazny U15G 3 Livingston AC 29.21 3:4
5 367 Savannah Bethell U15G 4 Livingston AC 29.37 2:6
6 370 Cayla Coulter U15G 5 Livingston AC 30.08 1:5
7 381 Joshua Neilson U15B 2 Livingston AC 30.41 2:5
8 366 Kitan Aremu U15G 6 Livingston AC 30.80 2:3
9 378 Lucy Spinks U15G 7 Livingston AC 30.92 3:6
10 380 Alfie Burton U15B 3 Livingston AC 31.99 1:3
11 369 Freya Cooper U15G 8 Livingston AC 32.82 1:4
12 372 Olivia Foster U15G 9 Livingston AC 33.07 2:4
13 377 Isla Simpson U15G 10 Livingston AC 33.13 1:6
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Results
T02 - 200 U13 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 12:00

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +1.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 355 Mirren Harvie Livingston AC U13G 1 6 32.41
2 356 Lucy Maitland Livingston AC U13G 2 5 35.53
3 362 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U13B 1 3 37.05
4 364 Connor Smyth Livingston AC U13B 2 4 38.93 PB

360 Dylan Hardacre Livingston AC U13B 2 DNS

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: +0.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 359 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 1 3 31.07 PB
2 358 Isla Murray Livingston AC U13G 2 5 32.48 PB
3 354 Mollie Dyer Livingston AC U13G 3 2 33.74 PB
4 357 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U13G 4 4 34.30 PB
5 365 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U13B 1 6 38.90
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Summary of Round 1
T02 - 200 U13 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 12:03
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 359 Emily Neville U13G 1 Livingston AC 31.07 2:3
2 355 Mirren Harvie U13G 2 Livingston AC 32.41 1:6
3 358 Isla Murray U13G 3 Livingston AC 32.48 2:5
4 354 Mollie Dyer U13G 4 Livingston AC 33.74 2:2
5 357 Emily McCulloch U13G 5 Livingston AC 34.30 2:4
6 356 Lucy Maitland U13G 6 Livingston AC 35.53 1:5
7 362 Mason Robertson U13B 1 Livingston AC 37.05 1:3
8 365 Mylo Wright U13B 2 Livingston AC 38.90 2:6
9 364 Connor Smyth U13B 3 Livingston AC 38.93 1:4
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Results
T12 - 800 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 10:40

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 382 Finlay Sharp Livingston AC U15B 1 7 2:16.72
2 375 Airlie Oakley Livingston AC U15G 1 3 2:41.26 PB
3 363 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U13B 1 4 2:44.54 PB
4 376 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 2 5 2:45.61 PB
5 361 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 2 6 2:53.88 SB
6 352 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U11B 1 8 3:05.09
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Results
F07 - LJ U13 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 10:55

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result
(wind) Note

1 359 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 3.63
(-0.4)

3.56
(-0.3)

3.55 3.63
(-0.4)

PB

2 358 Isla Murray Livingston AC U13G 3.34
(0.1)

x
(0.6)

3.33
(0.1)

3.34
(+0.1)

PB

3 363 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U13B x
(1.2)

3.29
(0.3)

3.21
(-0.1)

3.29
(+0.3)

SB

4 365 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U13B 3.20 3.19
(0.2)

x
(0.5)

3.20
(0.0)

PB

5 361 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 2.66
(0.3)

3.05
(0.3)

2.86
(-1.1)

3.05
(+0.3)

6 354 Mollie Dyer Livingston AC U13G 2.53
(0.1)

2.54
(0.1)

3.04
(-0.4)

3.04
(-0.4)

PB

7 355 Mirren Harvie Livingston AC U13G 2.98
(0.1)

2.74
(-0.1)

3.02
(-1.0)

3.02
(-1.0)

8 364 Connor Smyth Livingston AC U13B 2.83
(0.2)

2.72
(1.0)

x
(0.7)

2.83
(+0.2)

9 362 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U13B 2.80
(0.3)

2.76
(-0.6)

2.58
(-0.6)

2.80
(+0.3)

10 356 Lucy Maitland Livingston AC U13G 2.66
(0.9)

2.74
(0.4)

2.46
(0.1)

2.74
(+0.4)

PB

11 357 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U13G 2.58
(0.8)

2.72
(-0.1)

2.70
(1.0)

2.72
(-0.1)

12 360 Dylan Hardacre Livingston AC U13B 1.44
(-0.2)

1.26
(0.1)

0.84 1.44
(-0.2)

353 Catherine Davidson Livingston AC U13G NM
()
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Results
F04 - SLJ U9 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 10:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 322 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston AC U9G 1.39 1.58 1.51 1.58 PB

2 330 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 1.47 1.41 1.38 1.47

3 324 Emily Craig Livingston AC U9G 0.83 1.15 1.42 1.42 PB

4 328 Leonie Stoker Livingston AC U9G 1.38 1.33 1.40 1.40

5 323 Jessica Bell Livingston AC U9G 1.15 1.26 1.26 1.26

6 327 Lily Morrison Livingston AC U9G 1.08 1.17 1.26 1.26

7 332 Flynn Murdoch Livingston AC U9B x 1.25 1.16 1.25

8 325 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 0.99 1.10 1.24 1.24

9 329 Lily Ward Livingston AC U9G 1.08 1.00 1.20 1.20

10 331 Blair Milne Livingston AC U9B 1.16 x 1.03 1.16

11 326 Abigail Lock Livingston AC U9G 1.09 0.57 1.07 1.09
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Results
F03 - SP U13 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 09:50

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 358 Isla Murray Livingston AC U13G 7.03 6.79 6.91 7.03 PB

2 361 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 6.20 6.50 6.24 6.50 PB

3 364 Connor Smyth Livingston AC U13B 6.06 5.55 x 6.06 PB

4 357 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U13G 4.78 4.70 5.05 5.05 PB

5 359 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 4.76 5.03 4.82 5.03 PB

6 363 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U13B 4.34 4.43 4.54 4.54

7 360 Dylan Hardacre Livingston AC U13B 3.89 4.21 4.49 4.49

8 365 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U13B 4.45 3.83 3.67 4.45 PB

9 354 Mollie Dyer Livingston AC U13G x 4.40 x 4.40 PB

10 362 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U13B 3.02 4.29 3.63 4.29

11 355 Mirren Harvie Livingston AC U13G 4.01 4.25 3.4 4.25

12 356 Lucy Maitland Livingston AC U13G 3.55 3.52 3.7 3.70 PB

353 Catherine Davidson Livingston AC U13G NM
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Results
F08 - SP U9 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 11:20

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 330 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 4.66 4.83 5.68 5.68 PB

2 328 Leonie Stoker Livingston AC U9G 4.28 3.95 3.79 4.28

3 324 Emily Craig Livingston AC U9G 3.30 4.07 x 4.07 PB

4 326 Abigail Lock Livingston AC U9G 4.06 2.78 3.34 4.06

5 322 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston AC U9G x 3.12 4.04 4.04

6 332 Flynn Murdoch Livingston AC U9B 3.50 x 3.34 3.50

7 327 Lily Morrison Livingston AC U9G 3.48 3.19 3.00 3.48

8 329 Lily Ward Livingston AC U9G 3.20 3.42 3.40 3.42 PB

9 331 Blair Milne Livingston AC U9B 2.46 2.55 3.30 3.30

10 325 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 2.00 2.54 2.80 2.80

11 323 Jessica Bell Livingston AC U9G 2.20 2.26 2.62 2.62
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Results
T08 - 4x100 U13 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 12:20

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
2 T2-A Team 2

3 T3-A Team 3

4 T4-A Team 4

1 T1-A Team 1
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Results
T09 - 4x100 U9 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 12:30

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 2 T1-A Team 1 1:19.52
2 3 T2-A Team 2 1:21.72
3 4 T3-A Team 3 1:23.74
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Results
T10 - 4x100 U11 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 12:40

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 2 T1-A Team 1 1:11.60
2 6 T5-A Team 5 1:15.01
3 5 T4-A Team 4 1:15.44
4 4 T3-A Team 3 1:17.38
5 3 T2-A Team 2 1:19.57
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Results
T11 - 4x100 U15 - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 12:50

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 6 T5-A Team 5 56.70
2 3 T2-A Team 2 57.16
3 2 T1-A Team 1 58.64
4 5 T4-A Team 4 58.67
5 4 T3-A Team 3 59.59
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Results
F02 - LJ U11B - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 10:25

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result
(wind) Note

1 352 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U11B 2.77
(1.2)

2.98
(1.0)

2.47
(1.4)

2.98
(+1.0)

2 345 Struan Hunter Livingston AC U11B 2.63
(1.4)

2.52
(-0.3)

2.64
(1.4)

2.64
(+1.4)

3 340 William Allan Livingston AC U11B 2.59
(0.4)

2.11
(0.8)

2.22 2.59
(+0.4)

PB

4 351 Zac Pratt Livingston AC U11B 2.51
(0.8)

2.38
(0.4)

2.42
(0.5)

2.51
(+0.8)

PB

5 349 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 2.35
(1.6)

2.37
(0.7)

2.25
(2.2)

2.37
(+0.7)

6 341 Rory Craig Livingston AC U11B 2.01
(0.8)

2.16
(0.9)

1.74
(-0.1)

2.16
(+0.9)

7 348 Rory Millar Livingston AC U11B 1.93
(1.4)

1.73
(0.7)

x
(2.1)

1.93
(+1.4)

PB

8 350 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U11B 1.85
(1.6)

1.80
(0.2)

x
(1.1)

1.85
(+1.6)

9 342 Brodie Donnelly Livingston AC U11B 1.42
(0.4)

1.85
(0.2)

1.41
(0.3)

1.85
(+0.2)

10 343 Jake Evenden Livingston AC U11B 1.68
(-0.1)

x
(-0.2)

x
(1.4)

1.68
(-0.1)

11 347 Josh Mcgee Livingston AC U11B x
(1.4)

1.41
(0.1)

1.24
(1.6)

1.41
(+0.1)

344 Henry Greer Livingston AC U11B NM
()

346 Ruaridh Laing Livingston AC U11B NM
()



www.opentrack.runPrinted on Sat, 12-Apr-2025 21:26:59, Europe/London Page 28

Results
F10 - LJ U15B - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 12:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result
(wind) Note

1 382 Finlay Sharp Livingston AC U15B x
(-0.3)

4.25
(-0.3)

4.27
(-1.6)

4.27
(-1.6)

2 381 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U15B 3.66
(-2.2)

3.33
(-1.3)

x
(0.9)

3.66
(-2.2)

PB

3 383 Sam Spence Livingston AC U15B 3.41
(-1.9)

x
(-3.8)

x
(-0.5)

3.41
(-1.9)

4 380 Alfie Burton Livingston AC U15B 3.00
(-0.2)

3.19
(-3.0)

3.27
(0.1)

3.27
(+0.1)
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Results
F06 - SP U15B - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 10:55

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 383 Sam Spence Livingston AC U15B 5.89 6.12 6.03 6.12

2 381 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U15B 5.36 5.18 5.21 5.36

3 380 Alfie Burton Livingston AC U15B 4.95 4.14 4.27 4.95

382 Finlay Sharp Livingston AC U15B NM
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Results
F12 - SP U11B - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 12:20

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 351 Zac Pratt Livingston AC U11B 4.61 4.58 5.21 5.21 PB

2 352 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U11B 4.89 4.30 5.19 5.19

3 341 Rory Craig Livingston AC U11B 4.98 4.50 5.15 5.15 PB

4 340 William Allan Livingston AC U11B 4.54 4.51 4.31 4.54 PB

5 349 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 4.41 4.38 4.29 4.41 SB

6 345 Struan Hunter Livingston AC U11B 3.74 4.04 4.09 4.09

7 348 Rory Millar Livingston AC U11B 3.68 3.55 3.58 3.68 PB

8 343 Jake Evenden Livingston AC U11B 3.53 3.20 3.39 3.53

9 350 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U11B 2.78 3.14 3.14 3.14

10 347 Josh Mcgee Livingston AC U11B 2.55 2.76 2.96 2.96

11 342 Brodie Donnelly Livingston AC U11B x 2.07 2.55 2.55

344 Henry Greer Livingston AC U11B NM

346 Ruaridh Laing Livingston AC U11B NM
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Results
F01 - LJ U11G - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 09:50

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result
(wind) Note

1 336 Olivia Ogoyi Livingston AC U11G 2.92
(0.9)

3.06
(1.0)

3.20
(1.4)

3.20
(+1.4)

2 333 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston AC U11G 2.87
(0.8)

2.97
(0.7)

2.71
(-0.1)

2.97
(+0.7)

PB

3 337 Emily Patterson Livingston AC U11G 2.61
(0.5)

2.44
(0.2)

2.72
(0.6)

2.72
(+0.6)

4 335 Lily Nicholson Livingston AC U11G 2.65
(1.1)

2.24 2.31
(1.1)

2.65
(+1.1)

5 338 Lilly Jacewicz Livingston AC U11G x
(0.6)

2.35
(0.2)

2.44
(0.4)

2.44
(+0.4)

PB

6 334 Reesa Moran Livingston AC U11G x
(1.5)

x
(0.3)

2.25
(1.2)

2.25
(+1.2)

7 339 Aria Watson Livingston AC U11G 2.06
(0.6)

1.18
(-0.3)

0.46
(1.4)

2.06
(+0.6)
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Results
F09 - LJ U15G - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 11:40

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result
(wind) Note

1 374 Bella Norman Livingston AC U15G 4.10
(0.1)

4.18
(0.3)

x
(0.6)

4.18
(+0.3)

2 366 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 4.00
(0.5)

4.03
(1.3)

3.88
(-0.8)

4.03
(+1.3)

PB

3 371 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 3.75
(-4.0)

x
(0.3)

3.78
(0.7)

3.78
(+0.7)

4 378 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U15G 3.71
(0.1)

3.59
(0.7)

3.33
(-1.2)

3.71
(+0.1)

PB

5 370 Cayla Coulter Livingston AC U15G 3.38
(0.4)

3.00
(-0.3)

3.27
(-0.8)

3.38
(+0.4)

6 367 Savannah Bethell Livingston AC U15G 3.10
(-1.5)

3.10
(0.8)

3.23
(0.5)

3.23
(+0.5)

7 376 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 3.01
(-1.3)

3.22
(0.3)

2.85
(-0.4)

3.22
(+0.3)

8 377 Isla Simpson Livingston AC U15G 2.79
(-0.5)

2.88
(1.3)

3.12
(-1.6)

3.12
(-1.6)

9 369 Freya Cooper Livingston AC U15G 2.58
(-1.6)

2.51
(-1.9)

2.87
(0.1)

2.87
(+0.1)

10 372 Olivia Foster Livingston AC U15G 2.47
(-0.4)

2.49
(0.4)

2.63
(0.3)

2.63
(+0.3)

PB

373 Freya McMartin Livingston AC U15G NM
()

379 Chloe Zelazny Livingston AC U15G NM
()

384 Livini Suriyaarachchi Livingston AC U11G NM
()
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Results
F05 - SP U15G - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 10:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 373 Freya McMartin Livingston AC U15G 5.70 6.92 7.74 7.74 PB

2 366 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 7.64 6.74 6.33 7.64

3 371 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 6.77 6.53 6.07 6.77

4 376 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G x 5.57 5.65 5.65 PB

5 374 Bella Norman Livingston AC U15G 4.64 5.34 5.59 5.59

6 367 Savannah Bethell Livingston AC U15G 4.31 4.55 5.45 5.45

7 372 Olivia Foster Livingston AC U15G 4.03 5.33 4.42 5.33

8 369 Freya Cooper Livingston AC U15G 4.28 4.39 5.02 5.02

9 378 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U15G 3.48 3.90 3.63 3.90

370 Cayla Coulter Livingston AC U15G NM

377 Isla Simpson Livingston AC U15G NM

379 Chloe Zelazny Livingston AC U15G NM
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Results
F11 - SP U11G - 2025-04-12

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 12 Apr 2025 - START TIME: 11:55

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 337 Emily Patterson Livingston AC U11G 3.80 3.93 4.74 4.74

2 336 Olivia Ogoyi Livingston AC U11G 3.72 3.96 4.40 4.40

3 335 Lily Nicholson Livingston AC U11G 3.32 3.12 4.21 4.21

4 333 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston AC U11G 3.54 2.58 3.08 3.54 PB

5 334 Reesa Moran Livingston AC U11G 3.27 3.03 3.15 3.27

6 338 Lilly Jacewicz Livingston AC U11G 2.96 3.06 2.91 3.06

7 339 Aria Watson Livingston AC U11G 2.97 2.87 2.56 2.97


